Pedlock BDO Series Fiber Pedestals are a key element of
any FTTP solution. In both greenfield and brownfield fiber
deployments, BDO Pedestals provide easy access to branch
and drop splices while protecting and storing loose buffer tube
or ribbon fiber optic cables. The exclusive BDO fiber organizer
allows technicians to mount splice trays and splitters securely
with ample access to perform in-field splicing.
BDO Pedestals feature a non-metallic construction that offers

** Capacities shown achieved using FOSC A/B Ribbon Fiber Tray(s).
*** Capacities shown achieved using FOSC D Fiber Tray(s).
Ordering Information
Charles Part # Description
BDO203-EG 6” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO204-EG 8” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO205-EG 10” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO205-EB 10” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, B bracket (fiber/copper), bond bar
BDO 6-EG 12” dia. pedestal, expanded-capacity split base, G bracket (fiber only), bond bar
BDO 7-OB 14” dia. pedestal, round base, B bracket (fiber/copper), bond bar
Accessories
97-FIBR24TRAY Charles 24 Fiber Splice Tray, 4”x9”
UMS36-STD 36” Metal Mounting Stake w/hardware
UMS42-STD 42” Metal Mounting Stake w/hardware
UMB102A Universal Pole Mount Bracket w/hardware
BDO GLBBRKT Grade Level Box Mount Bracket Kit (BDO 3-6)
BDO GLBBRKT-R Grade Level Box Mount Bracket Kit (BDO 7)
Ribbon Fiber Accessories
97-RIBNTRAY144 Tyco® FOSC A/B ribbon splice tray
(144 fibers), 1 each
97-RIBNTUBEKIT 3M® ribbon transportation tube kit, 3 ft., 10 ea.
97-RIBNCLIPKIT Ribbon saddle clip kit (BDO 3-4), 40 ea.
97-RIBNCLIPLG Ribbon saddle clip kit large (BDO 5-7), 40 ea.
Add a “T” suffix to part
number to include a 4”x9”
splice tray
(Example: BDO205-EGT)
Add a “V” after “E” of part
number for vault mount
base & hardware
(Example: BDO 6-EVG)